2
2
0
13
11A
12*
Garmin
12A*

11C*
11B
02
04
06
08
09
11A
01
01A*
01B*
03
05
07
VCNMOUNT VINCI COMPUTER MOUNT for Garmin, Whaoo, Bryton, GoPro,
HDVCNTC56 VINCI TOP COVER, 56mm, nylon, for 1.5" upper bearing
HDVCNTP
HDVCNS05-TC
HDVCNTPA
VINCI TOPCAP, black anodized, with alloy bolt M6×30mm
VINCI SPACER for topcap, 5 mm, Nylon, Black
VINCI TOPCAP ADAPTER for D-shape fork steerer
M5X18ZBV SCREW/VITE M5×18 CrMo, BLACK, w/ convex washer (VINCI stem)
HDVCNKIT VINCI headset spacers kit, nylon
HDVCNS05 VINCI 5mm SPACER, nylon
INSERTMOUNT2 Garmin/Wahoo Insert for Computer Mount (2 screws)
HDVCNTC46 VINCI TOP COVER, 46mm, nylon, for 1" 1-8 upper bearing
VNCSLEEVE VINCI STEM SLEEVE ADAPTER 1" 1-4 to 1" 1-8, Black
FCVCN FACEPLATE VINCI STEM / Frontalino
HDVCNTS VINCI TOP SPACER, nylon
HDVCNS10 VINCI 10mm SPACER, nylon
HDVCNS20 VINCI 20mm SPACER, nylon
INSERTMOUNT1
INSERTMOUNT
HDCOMPRACR
Bryton insert for Jet & Vinci Computer Mount, 1 screw
Wahoo insert for Vinci Computer Mount, 1 screw
Compression Ring for ACR headset, 36°×45°, PA66
HDVCNTC52 VINCI TOP COVER, 52mm, nylon, for 1" 1-4 upper bearing
8052783486542Nylon Black
8052783486467
8055774363020
8052783488430